
Team Placings 10/7/2021

SCHOOL Name ID FIELD-1 FIELD-2 FIELD-3 FIELD-4 TOTAL TEAM SCORE Rank Ribbon
Alma Ethan Bach 222 98 75 93 100 366 1300 1 Purple
Alma Kaylee Baker 141 78 60 98 87 323 1300 1 State
Alma Alden Bewley 174 80 55 91 80 306 1300 1 Plaque
Alma Mikaela Christensen 182 85 78 60 82 305 1300 1
Alma Wyatt Issacson 233 80 65 80 67 292 1139 2 Purple
Alma Karsten Bradley 181 88 53 83 67 291 1139 2
Alma Brett Pfeil 202 80 38 91 73 282 1139 2
Alma Delaney Seyler 172 88 60 40 86 274 1139 2
Holdrege Charli Wells 261 90 82 78 73 323 1106 3 Purple
Holdrege Katie Jewett 282 90 38 63 73 264 1106 3 State
Holdrege Mitchell May 291 58 70 65 67 260 1106 3 Plaque
Holdrege Nick Taylor 274 85 75 37 62 259 1106 3
Franklin Abby Yelken 324 88 53 83 68 292 1098 4 Purple
Franklin Barett Haussermann 311 80 63 56 75 274 1098 4 State
Franklin Grant Kahrs 341 83 60 37 88 268 1098 4 Plaque
Franklin Tavin Uden 331 90 45 49 80 264 1098 4
Alma Jeremy Felix 232 78 45 66 80 269 1050 5 Purple
Alma Kendall Stemper 153 90 60 40 73 263 1050 5
Alma Dominick Schmidt 211 63 71 72 55 261 1050 5
Alma Anton Cook 183 95 53 49 60 257 1050 5
Southwest Nathan Rippe 41 90 61 45 70 266 1042 6 Blue
Southwest Mitchel Stritt 23 85 43 61 75 264 1042 6 State
Southwest Deleny Critchfield 21 83 53 58 67 261 1042 6 Plaque
Southwest Colton Sedlacek 43 73 60 48 70 251 1042 6
Gothenburg Wes Geiken 651 85 88 55 67 295 1029 7 Blue
Gothenburg Jake Burge 652 68 75 70 53 266 1029 7
Gothenburg Carter Anderson 644 70 63 60 62 255 1029 7
Gothenburg Braeden Anderson 643 55 60 61 37 213 1029 7
Franklin Jordyn Falkenstine 344 70 71 58 65 264 1015 8 Blue
Franklin Emily Rutt 312 85 53 33 80 251 1015 8
Franklin Jaycob McNiff 333 68 41 68 73 250 1015 8
Franklin Miles Cleveland 321 85 53 42 70 250 1015 8
Alma Nakayla Hock 144 75 67 35 75 252 964 9 Blue
Alma Jessica Pfeil 152 68 45 73 53 239 964 9
Alma Weston Christensen 161 83 33 71 52 239 964 9
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Alma Drew Scofield 244 65 68 49 52 234 964 9
Medicine Valley Clayton Veldhuizen 454 85 61 78 43 267 957 10 Blue
Medicine Valley Austin Roblee 452 75 68 50 46 239 957 10
Medicine Valley Hallee Sheffield 451 65 46 66 49 226 957 10
Medicine Valley Stella Heapy 453 73 53 60 39 225 957 10
Holdrege Zac Sundquist 272 70 75 40 70 255 952 11 Red
Holdrege Aurora Tidyman 293 78 78 27 60 243 952 11
Holdrege Chyenne Tidyman 262 53 58 48 73 232 952 11
Holdrege Kade Komenda 264 50 64 30 78 222 952 11
Franklin Tucker Rose 323 80 65 49 56 250 949 12 Red
Franklin Macy Cline 322 55 65 75 47 242 949 12
Franklin Caitlyn Hindal 354 75 48 48 60 231 949 12
Franklin Grant Haussermann 351 60 30 67 69 226 949 12
McCook Connor Snyder 624 70 45 79 63 257 921 13 Red
McCook Wyatt Meyers 631 78 41 38 82 239 921 13
McCook Kaleb Feikert 622 55 58 38 71 222 921 13
McCook Joseph Barenberg 633 68 32 62 41 203 921 13
Eustis-Farnam Kelsey Shotkoski 84 78 75 61 52 266 919 14 Red
Eustis-Farnam Cade Schmidt 93 50 75 50 55 230 919 14
Eustis-Farnam Genesee Knackstedt 64 85 29 63 36 213 919 14
Eustis-Farnam Broden Dean 61 60 38 55 57 210 919 14
Franklin Keller Twohig 342 85 80 33 28 226 860 15 Red
Franklin Anna Grube 334 70 53 43 57 223 860 15
Franklin Emma Jackson 314 60 68 26 55 209 860 15
Franklin Sadie Pritchard 343 58 53 26 65 202 860 15
Southwest Kristen Hurst 53 80 55 38 61 234 859 16 White
Southwest Gage Overton 34 90 48 35 45 218 859 16
Southwest Aiden Schaffert 31 88 48 32 47 215 859 16
Southwest Kaiden Ruggles 13 48 33 36 75 192 859 16
Alma James Dubbs 142 40 63 68 58 229 851 17 White
Alma Ean Bach 221 60 43 43 62 208 851 17
Alma JT Clapp 162 55 53 43 56 207 851 17
Alma Gavin Dunse 191 80 17 78 32 207 851 17
Axtell Taeylor Samuelson 111 45 76 50 60 231 844 18 White
Axtell Eli Erickson 103 78 65 30 47 220 844 18
Axtell Tiffany Sneff 113 55 43 29 78 205 844 18
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Axtell Jenna Marsh 102 38 71 43 36 188 844 18
Holdrege Jaren Moore 271 80 68 27 46 221 841 19 White
Holdrege Malachi Connell 263 83 53 41 39 216 841 19
Holdrege Corey Hanson 281 55 83 35 37 210 841 19
Holdrege JJ Bell 284 85 38 40 31 194 841 19
Maywood Jeremiah Ingison 424 60 53 53 57 223 831 20 White
Maywood Jaxson Anders 434 53 63 53 41 210 831 20
Maywood Nate Renner 423 45 58 35 62 200 831 20
Maywood Kassidy Hatfield 432 58 53 28 59 198 831 20
Alma Izzy Dubbs 184 53 70 30 50 203 777 21 White
Alma Addison Pool 203 70 33 35 61 199 777 21
Alma Sarah Kreutzer 171 63 48 38 49 198 777 21
Alma River Eddy 192 75 5 48 49 177 777 21
Southern Valley Kamden Bose 522 75 60 33 54 222 758 22 White
Southern Valley Lily Holste 541 70 29 31 52 182 758 22
Southern Valley Laurel Stalder 524 40 39 61 39 179 758 22
Southern Valley Shandlyn Green 554 55 22 38 60 175 758 22
Southwest Hunter Blume 54 65 33 36 57 191 728 23
Southwest Tristan Martin 32 48 36 40 64 188 728 23
Southwest Heath Koch 12 55 45 26 54 180 728 23
Southwest Bailey Trulesa 14 65 31 23 50 169 728 23
Maywood Jenna Ingison 422 55 53 26 49 183 688 24
Maywood Ryan Werkmeister 442 65 33 28 51 177 688 24
Maywood Gene Rutherford 441 43 40 28 61 172 688 24
Maywood Reagan Stengel 433 43 46 31 36 156 688 24
Southern Valley Gage Booe 543 40 43 23 67 173 682 25
Southern Valley Jeramyah Ruskamp 542 58 58 22 34 172 682 25
Southern Valley Paden Schriner 561 65 36 34 35 170 682 25
Southern Valley Brynn Baily 532 70 53 0 44 167 682 25
Wilcox-Hildreth Tate Garrett 592 40 58 53 49 200 663 26
Wilcox-Hildreth Kayla Rupe 582 48 58 25 39 170 663 26
Wilcox-Hildreth Samuel Gruwell 591 40 56 25 34 155 663 26
Wilcox-Hildreth Keya Knaus 583 45 36 28 29 138 663 26
Holdrege Chase Brinkman 294 45 64 55 22 186 659 27
Holdrege Keeley Vaughn 292 65 32 29 36 162 659 27
Holdrege Beau Jensen 273 40 10 47 59 156 659 27
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Holdrege Clayt Peterson 301 53 49 25 28 155 659 27
Franklin Liz Olson 352 65 49 38 32 184 650 28
Franklin Metedith Shaver 313 48 73 18 31 170 650 28
Franklin Brooklyn Schurman 362 70 46 28 19 163 650 28
Franklin Yancy Welsh 353 30 53 33 17 133 650 28
Alma Evan Millard 241 55 34 38 47 174 635 29
Alma Sage Dieter 163 55 45 33 26 159 635 29
Alma Austin Schmidt 204 55 28 30 39 152 635 29
Alma Chayse Molzahn 243 55 10 48 37 150 635 29
Axtell Jerzee Smidt 132 50 37 68 30 185 621 30
Axtell Maxine Fickenscher 112 35 48 30 70 183 621 30
Axtell Cade Axtell 131 40 20 36 34 130 621 30
Axtell Kourtney Hort 124 55 29 18 21 123 621 30
McCook Makayla Pate 594 63 38 29 64 194 608 31
McCook Danika Havlicek 612 55 37 30 32 154 608 31
McCook Keagan Reece 604 45 32 7 48 132 608 31
McCook Meka Daub 611 55 44 10 19 128 608 31
Southern Valley Brenna Balderston 523 78 27 13 43 161 604 32
Southern Valley Hayden Taylor 562 50 28 38 34 150 604 32
Southern Valley Rayn Johnson 571 66 40 28 13 147 604 32
Southern Valley Kota Batt 551 30 24 63 29 146 604 32
Cozad Wyatt Hosick 662 65 43 41 10 159 603 33
Cozad Shelby Yeutter 681 55 39 40 21 155 603 33
Cozad Chance Karges 694 40 28 51 28 147 603 33
Cozad Samuel Hergenrader 693 25 59 20 38 142 603 33
Southwest Treven Critchfield 33 40 48 35 39 162 603 34
Southwest Gavin Hemmond 24 40 63 27 27 157 603 34
Southwest Caylin Bennett 22 58 5 42 41 146 603 34
Southwest Bryn Lampe 42 50 31 22 35 138 603 34
Eustis-Farnam Colton Stubbs 62 60 54 47 49 210 600 35
Eustis-Farnam Riley Collins 73 48 53 60 44 205 600 35
Eustis-Farnam Chester Oberg 71 65 53 30 37 185 600 35
Alma Tucker Brandyberry 224 65 12 49 24 150 573 36
Alma Tessa Johnson 164 65 26 28 30 149 573 36
Alma Sami Stone 213 40 48 10 46 144 573 36
Alma Josh Stephens 212 35 24 37 34 130 573 36
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Minden Sam Cederburg 481 20 56 26 37 139 534 37
Minden Kate Boudreau 513 28 29 36 43 136 534 37
Minden Evan Smith 472 38 7 55 31 131 534 37
Minden Emma Steinkruger 503 20 20 32 56 128 534 37
Gothenburg Brennan Newbrey 654 30 27 31 68 156 508 38
Gothenburg Morton Oberg 661 23 44 38 25 130 508 38
Gothenburg Kaden Margritz 653 40 28 22 30 120 508 38
Gothenburg Caiden McVay 642 25 7 22 48 102 508 38
Cozad Dreu White 673 40 45 10 32 127 486 39
Cozad Christopher Ruano 672 25 30 35 35 125 486 39
Cozad Alexis Ruano 671 40 41 22 22 125 486 39
Cozad Hayden Guthard 691 45 5 38 21 109 486 39
Minden Evan Cook 511 25 44 27 30 126 478 40
Minden Olivia Arnold 492 25 7 47 41 120 478 40
Minden Tanner Ellis 471 25 39 15 40 119 478 40
Minden Tucker Schmidt 502 25 0 42 46 113 478 40
Southern Valley Celia Zetterberg 564 55 38 23 18 134 470 41
Southern Valley Tayley Becker 531 30 20 30 36 116 470 41
Southern Valley Trey Broeker 533 60 12 20 23 115 470 41
Southern Valley Braxton Hammond 544 50 10 22 23 105 470 41
Axtell Brent Sneff 101 50 19 25 23 117 451 42
Axtell Kenzie Underwood 121 40 46 0 30 116 451 42
Axtell Joe Fickenscher 122 63 31 5 14 113 451 42
Axtell Isaac Stoner 133 40 15 33 17 105 451 42
Minden Makenna Betty 512 5 15 48 45 113 429 43
Minden Marah Dornhoff 493 40 34 29 10 113 429 43
Minden Rilan Olson 474 20 32 22 30 104 429 43
Minden Aiden Sinsel 483 40 34 2 23 99 429 43
McCook Jack Siegfried 603 5 37 35 50 127 426 44
McCook Braeden Gale 632 43 32 13 25 113 426 44
McCook Paige Witt 621 38 20 20 23 101 426 44
McCook Deacon Walkington-Kinne 641 40 13 10 22 85 426 44
Cozad Lane Wright 674 30 22 16 39 107 417 45
Cozad London Costanza 683 20 19 32 35 106 417 45
Cozad Tyree Smith 711 35 17 21 29 102 417 45
Cozad Isaiah Cendejas 712 40 22 20 20 102 417 45
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Wilcox-Hildreth Makayla Johnson 581 30 12 46 46 134 393 46
Wilcox-Hildreth McKinley Ritner 593 25 33 12 60 130 393 46
Wilcox-Hildreth Addison Overholser 584 35 27 31 36 129 393 46
Alma Matthew Mintzmeyer 242 55 13 22 37 127 377 47
Alma Wyatt Kreutzer 234 50 15 41 21 127 377 47
Alma Drew Neubauer 201 45 12 22 44 123 377 47
Cozad Caydon Scroggin 703 25 25 15 28 93 346 48
Cozad Roberto Perez 702 10 30 12 38 90 346 48
Cozad Avyana Pena 701 28 15 17 30 90 346 48
Cozad Devan Davis 684 10 30 12 21 73 346 48
Minden Emily Eschliman 491 48 22 15 12 97 336 49
Minden Emily Larson 504 30 15 18 25 88 336 49
Minden Hunter Fredickson 482 38 15 23 10 86 336 49
Minden Caden Bradley 484 15 5 25 20 65 336 49
Southwest Gracie Fries 51 35 5 56 32 128 256 50
Southwest Elizabeth Townsend 52 55 27 31 15 128 256 50
Maywood Layton Sailor 431 40 12 28 37 117 234 51
Maywood Olivia Hansen 421 35 33 18 31 117 234 51
Cozad Courtney Guyle 692 20 10 17 25 72 138 52
Cozad Jayden Smith 704 15 18 20 13 66 138 52
Medicine Valley Kylie Rose 461 45 33 31 21 130 130 53
Holdrege Julia Rust 283 45 20 18 27 110 110 54
Axtell Ashton Kring 114 25 20 15 28 88 88 55
Southern Valley Abree Karash 552 30 10 23 12 75 75 56
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SCHOOL Name ID FIELD-1 FIELD-2 FIELD-3 FIELD-4 TOTAL Rank Ribbon
Alma Ethan Bach 222 98 75 93 100 366 1 Purple
Alma Kaylee Baker 141 78 60 98 87 323 2 Purple
Holdrege Charli Wells 261 90 82 78 73 323 3 Purple
Alma Alden Bewley 174 80 55 91 80 306 4 Purple
Alma Mikaela Christensen 182 85 78 60 82 305 5 Purple
Gothenburg Wes Geiken 651 85 88 55 67 295 6 Purple - State
Franklin Abby Yelken 324 88 53 83 68 292 7 Purple
Alma Wyatt Issacson 233 80 65 80 67 292 8 Purple - State
Alma Karsten Bradley 181 88 53 83 67 291 9 Purple - State
Alma Brett Pfeil 202 80 38 91 73 282 10 Purple - State
Alma Delaney Seyler 172 88 60 40 86 274 11 Blue - State
Franklin Barett Haussermann 311 80 63 56 75 274 12 Blue
Alma Jeremy Felix 232 78 45 66 80 269 13 Blue - State
Franklin Grant Kahrs 341 83 60 37 88 268 14 Blue
Medicine Valley Clayton Veldhuizen 454 85 61 78 43 267 15 Blue - State
Southwest Nathan Rippe 41 90 61 45 70 266 16 Blue
Gothenburg Jake Burge 652 68 75 70 53 266 17 Blue - State
Eustis-Farnam Kelsey Shotkoski 84 78 75 61 52 266 18 Blue - State
Franklin Tavin Uden 331 90 45 49 80 264 19 Blue
Southwest Mitchel Stritt 23 85 43 61 75 264 20 Blue
Holdrege Katie Jewett 282 90 38 63 73 264 21 Blue
Franklin Jordyn Falkenstine 344 70 71 58 65 264 22 Blue - State
Alma Kendall Stemper 153 90 60 40 73 263 23 Blue 
Southwest Deleny Critchfield 21 83 53 58 67 261 24 Blue
Alma Dominick Schmidt 211 63 71 72 55 261 25 Blue 
Holdrege Mitchell May 291 58 70 65 67 260 26 Blue
Holdrege Nick Taylor 274 85 75 37 62 259 27 Blue
McCook Connor Snyder 624 70 45 79 63 257 28 Blue
Alma Anton Cook 183 95 53 49 60 257 29 Blue
Holdrege Zac Sundquist 272 70 75 40 70 255 30 Blue
Gothenburg Carter Anderson 644 70 63 60 62 255 31 Red
Alma Nakayla Hock 144 75 67 35 75 252 32 Red
Franklin Emily Rutt 312 85 53 33 80 251 33 Red
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Southwest Colton Sedlacek 43 73 60 48 70 251 34 Red
Franklin Jaycob McNiff 333 68 41 68 73 250 35 Red
Franklin Miles Cleveland 321 85 53 42 70 250 36 Red
Franklin Tucker Rose 323 80 65 49 56 250 37 Red
Holdrege Aurora Tidyman 293 78 78 27 60 243 38 Red
Franklin Macy Cline 322 55 65 75 47 242 39 Red
McCook Wyatt Meyers 631 78 41 38 82 239 40 Red
Alma Jessica Pfeil 152 68 45 73 53 239 41 Red
Alma Weston Christensen 161 83 33 71 52 239 42 Red
Medicine Valley Austin Roblee 452 75 68 50 46 239 43 Red
Southwest Kristen Hurst 53 80 55 38 61 234 44 Red
Alma Drew Scofield 244 65 68 49 52 234 45 Red
Holdrege Chyenne Tidyman 262 53 58 48 73 232 46 Red
Axtell Taeylor Samuelson 111 45 76 50 60 231 47 Red
Franklin Caitlyn Hindal 354 75 48 48 60 231 48 Red
Eustis-Farnam Cade Schmidt 93 50 75 50 55 230 49 Red
Alma James Dubbs 142 40 63 68 58 229 50 Red
Franklin Grant Haussermann 351 60 30 67 69 226 51 Red
Medicine Valley Hallee Sheffield 451 65 46 66 49 226 52 Red
Franklin Keller Twohig 342 85 80 33 28 226 53 Red
Medicine Valley Stella Heapy 453 73 53 60 39 225 54 Red
Maywood Jeremiah Ingison 424 60 53 53 57 223 55 Red
Franklin Anna Grube 334 70 53 43 57 223 56 Red
Holdrege Kade Komenda 264 50 64 30 78 222 57 Red
McCook Kaleb Feikert 622 55 58 38 71 222 58 Red
Southern Valley Kamden Bose 522 75 60 33 54 222 59 Red
Holdrege Jaren Moore 271 80 68 27 46 221 60 Red
Axtell Eli Erickson 103 78 65 30 47 220 61 White
Southwest Gage Overton 34 90 48 35 45 218 62 White
Holdrege Malachi Connell 263 83 53 41 39 216 63 White
Southwest Aiden Schaffert 31 88 48 32 47 215 64 White
Gothenburg Braeden Anderson 643 55 60 61 37 213 65 White
Eustis-Farnam Genesee Knackstedt 64 85 29 63 36 213 66 White
Eustis-Farnam Broden Dean 61 60 38 55 57 210 67 White
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Eustis-Farnam Colton Stubbs 62 60 54 47 49 210 68 White
Maywood Jaxson Anders 434 53 63 53 41 210 69 White
Holdrege Corey Hanson 281 55 83 35 37 210 70 White
Franklin Emma Jackson 314 60 68 26 55 209 71 White
Alma Ean Bach 221 60 43 43 62 208 72 White
Alma JT Clapp 162 55 53 43 56 207 73 White
Alma Gavin Dunse 191 80 17 78 32 207 74 White
Axtell Tiffany Sneff 113 55 43 29 78 205 75 White
Eustis-Farnam Riley Collins 73 48 53 60 44 205 76 White
Alma Izzy Dubbs 184 53 70 30 50 203 77 White
McCook Joseph Barenberg 633 68 32 62 41 203 78 White
Franklin Sadie Pritchard 343 58 53 26 65 202 79 White
Maywood Nate Renner 423 45 58 35 62 200 80 White
Wilcox-Hildreth Tate Garrett 592 40 58 53 49 200 81 White
Alma Addison Pool 203 70 33 35 61 199 82 White
Maywood Kassidy Hatfield 432 58 53 28 59 198 83 White
Alma Sarah Kreutzer 171 63 48 38 49 198 84 White
McCook Makayla Pate 594 63 38 29 64 194 85 White
Holdrege JJ Bell 284 85 38 40 31 194 86 White
Southwest Kaiden Ruggles 13 48 33 36 75 192 87 White
Southwest Hunter Blume 54 65 33 36 57 191 88 White
Southwest Tristan Martin 32 48 36 40 64 188 89 White
Axtell Jenna Marsh 102 38 71 43 36 188 90 White
Holdrege Chase Brinkman 294 45 64 55 22 186 91 White
Eustis-Farnam Chester Oberg 71 65 53 30 37 185 92 White
Axtell Jerzee Smidt 132 50 37 68 30 185 93 White
Franklin Liz Olson 352 65 49 38 32 184 94 White
Axtell Maxine Fickenscher 112 35 48 30 70 183 95 White
Maywood Jenna Ingison 422 55 53 26 49 183 96 White
Southern Valley Lily Holste 541 70 29 31 52 182 97 White
Southwest Heath Koch 12 55 45 26 54 180 98 White
Southern Valley Laurel Stalder 524 40 39 61 39 179 99 White
Maywood Ryan Werkmeister 442 65 33 28 51 177 100 White
Alma River Eddy 192 75 5 48 49 177 101
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Southern Valley Shandlyn Green 554 55 22 38 60 175 102
Alma Evan Millard 241 55 34 38 47 174 103
Southern Valley Gage Booe 543 40 43 23 67 173 104
Maywood Gene Rutherford 441 43 40 28 61 172 105
Southern Valley Jeramyah Ruskamp 542 58 58 22 34 172 106
Wilcox-Hildreth Kayla Rupe 582 48 58 25 39 170 107
Southern Valley Paden Schriner 561 65 36 34 35 170 108
Franklin Metedith Shaver 313 48 73 18 31 170 109
Southwest Bailey Trulesa 14 65 31 23 50 169 110
Southern Valley Brynn Baily 532 70 53 0 44 167 111
Franklin Brooklyn Schurman 362 70 46 28 19 163 112
Southwest Treven Critchfield 33 40 48 35 39 162 113
Holdrege Keeley Vaughn 292 65 32 29 36 162 114
Southern Valley Brenna Balderston 523 78 27 13 43 161 115
Alma Sage Dieter 163 55 45 33 26 159 116
Cozad Wyatt Hosick 662 65 43 41 10 159 117
Southwest Gavin Hemmond 24 40 63 27 27 157 118
Gothenburg Brennan Newbrey 654 30 27 31 68 156 119
Holdrege Beau Jensen 273 40 10 47 59 156 120
Maywood Reagan Stengel 433 43 46 31 36 156 121
Wilcox-Hildreth Samuel Gruwell 591 40 56 25 34 155 122
Holdrege Clayt Peterson 301 53 49 25 28 155 123
Cozad Shelby Yeutter 681 55 39 40 21 155 124
McCook Danika Havlicek 612 55 37 30 32 154 125
Alma Austin Schmidt 204 55 28 30 39 152 126
Alma Chayse Molzahn 243 55 10 48 37 150 127
Southern Valley Hayden Taylor 562 50 28 38 34 150 128
Alma Tucker Brandyberry 224 65 12 49 24 150 129
Alma Tessa Johnson 164 65 26 28 30 149 130
Cozad Chance Karges 694 40 28 51 28 147 131
Southern Valley Rayn Johnson 571 66 40 28 13 147 132
Southwest Caylin Bennett 22 58 5 42 41 146 133
Southern Valley Kota Batt 551 30 24 63 29 146 134
Alma Sami Stone 213 40 48 10 46 144 135
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Cozad Samuel Hergenrader 693 25 59 20 38 142 136
Minden Sam Cederburg 481 20 56 26 37 139 137
Southwest Bryn Lampe 42 50 31 22 35 138 138
Wilcox-Hildreth Keya Knaus 583 45 36 28 29 138 139
Minden Kate Boudreau 513 28 29 36 43 136 140
Wilcox-Hildreth Makayla Johnson 581 30 12 46 46 134 141
Southern Valley Celia Zetterberg 564 55 38 23 18 134 142
Franklin Yancy Welsh 353 30 53 33 17 133 143
McCook Keagan Reece 604 45 32 7 48 132 144
Minden Evan Smith 472 38 7 55 31 131 145
Wilcox-Hildreth McKinley Ritner 593 25 33 12 60 130 146
Alma Josh Stephens 212 35 24 37 34 130 147
Axtell Cade Axtell 131 40 20 36 34 130 148
Gothenburg Morton Oberg 661 23 44 38 25 130 149
Medicine Valley Kylie Rose 461 45 33 31 21 130 150
Wilcox-Hildreth Addison Overholser 584 35 27 31 36 129 151
Minden Emma Steinkruger 503 20 20 32 56 128 152
Southwest Gracie Fries 51 35 5 56 32 128 153
McCook Meka Daub 611 55 44 10 19 128 154
Southwest Elizabeth Townsend 52 55 27 31 15 128 155
McCook Jack Siegfried 603 5 37 35 50 127 156
Alma Matthew Mintzmeyer 242 55 13 22 37 127 157
Cozad Dreu White 673 40 45 10 32 127 158
Alma Wyatt Kreutzer 234 50 15 41 21 127 159
Minden Evan Cook 511 25 44 27 30 126 160
Cozad Christopher Ruano 672 25 30 35 35 125 161
Cozad Alexis Ruano 671 40 41 22 22 125 162
Alma Drew Neubauer 201 45 12 22 44 123 163
Axtell Kourtney Hort 124 55 29 18 21 123 164
Minden Olivia Arnold 492 25 7 47 41 120 165
Gothenburg Kaden Margritz 653 40 28 22 30 120 166
Minden Tanner Ellis 471 25 39 15 40 119 167
Maywood Layton Sailor 431 40 12 28 37 117 168
Maywood Olivia Hansen 421 35 33 18 31 117 169
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Axtell Brent Sneff 101 50 19 25 23 117 170
Southern Valley Tayley Becker 531 30 20 30 36 116 171
Axtell Kenzie Underwood 121 40 46 0 30 116 172
Southern Valley Trey Broeker 533 60 12 20 23 115 173
Minden Tucker Schmidt 502 25 0 42 46 113 174
Minden Makenna Betty 512 5 15 48 45 113 175
McCook Braeden Gale 632 43 32 13 25 113 176
Axtell Joe Fickenscher 122 63 31 5 14 113 177
Minden Marah Dornhoff 493 40 34 29 10 113 178
Holdrege Julia Rust 283 45 20 18 27 110 179
Cozad Hayden Guthard 691 45 5 38 21 109 180
Cozad Lane Wright 674 30 22 16 39 107 181
Cozad London Costanza 683 20 19 32 35 106 182
Southern Valley Braxton Hammond 544 50 10 22 23 105 183
Axtell Isaac Stoner 133 40 15 33 17 105 184
Minden Rilan Olson 474 20 32 22 30 104 185
Gothenburg Caiden McVay 642 25 7 22 48 102 186
Cozad Tyree Smith 711 35 17 21 29 102 187
Cozad Isaiah Cendejas 712 40 22 20 20 102 188
McCook Paige Witt 621 38 20 20 23 101 189
Minden Aiden Sinsel 483 40 34 2 23 99 190
Minden Emily Eschliman 491 48 22 15 12 97 191
Cozad Caydon Scroggin 703 25 25 15 28 93 192
Cozad Roberto Perez 702 10 30 12 38 90 193
Cozad Avyana Pena 701 28 15 17 30 90 194
Axtell Ashton Kring 114 25 20 15 28 88 195
Minden Emily Larson 504 30 15 18 25 88 196
Minden Hunter Fredickson 482 38 15 23 10 86 197
McCook Deacon Walkington-Kinne 641 40 13 10 22 85 198
Southern Valley Abree Karash 552 30 10 23 12 75 199
Cozad Devan Davis 684 10 30 12 21 73 200
Cozad Courtney Guyle 692 20 10 17 25 72 201
Cozad Jayden Smith 704 15 18 20 13 66 202
Minden Caden Bradley 484 15 5 25 20 65 203
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Adults

SCHOOL Name ID FIELD-1 FIELD-2 FIELD-3 FIELD-4 TOTAL Rank
Franklin Dave Rocker 902 75 70 90 87 322 1
Alma Ben Robinson 904 90 68 47 87 292 2
Gothernburg Tim Negley 903 80 70 41 69 260 3
Holdrege Jeff Moore 901 85 39 32 80 236 4
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